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nthomas@med.unc.edu 

Hsian-Rong Tseng, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 
Department of Molecular and Medical Pharmacology 
University of California, Los Angeles 
570 Westwood Plaza 
Los Angeles, CA 90095 
(310) 794-1977 
hrtseng@mednet.ucla.edu 

Ben Turk, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 
Department of Pharmacology  
Yale University School of Medicine 
P.O. Box 208066 
333 Cedar Street 
New Haven, CT 06520 
(203) 737-2494 
ben.turk@yale.edu 

Benjamin Tycko, M.D., Ph.D.  
Professor of Pathology 
Institute for Cancer Genetics 
Columbia University 
1130 St. Nicholas Avenue 
New York, NY 10032 
(212) 851-5280 
bt12@columbia.edu 

Mukesh Verma, Ph.D.  
Branch Chief 
National Cancer Institute 
National Institutes of Health 
Executive Plaza North, Suite 5100  
6130 Executive Boulevard 
Bethesda, MD 20892 
(301) 594-7344 
vermam@mail.nih.gov 

Meena Vora, Ph.D. 
President and Chief Executive Officer 
Biophase Systems 
211 Kimber Park Court 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 676-8489 
mvora@biophase.net 
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Todd Waldman, M.D., Ph.D.  
Department of Oncology 
Lombardi Comprehensive Cancer Center 
Georgetown University School of Medicine 
NRB E304 
3970 Reservoir Road, NW 
Washington, DC 20057 
(202) 687-1340 
waldmant@georgetown.edu 

Shan X. Wang, Ph.D.  
Professor, Materials Science and Engineering/Electrical 

Engineering 
Geballe Laboratory for Advanced Materials 
Stanford University 
McCullough Building, Room 351 
476 Lomita Mall 
Stanford, CA 94305-4045 
(650) 723-0197 
(650) 736-1984 Fax 
sxwang@stanford.edu 

Marian L. Waterman, Ph.D. 
Professor 
Microbiology and Molecular Genetics 
School of Medicine 
University of California, Irvine 
Medical Science I, Room B240 
19182 Jamboree Boulevard 
Irvine, CA 92697-4025 
(949) 824-2885 
(949) 824-8598 Fax 
mlwaterm@uci.edu 

Heinz-Ulli Gunter Weier, Ph.D., M.S. 
Life Sciences Division 
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 
MS 977-250 
1 Cyclotron Road 
Berkeley, CA 94720 
(510) 486-5347 
(510) 486-5343 Fax 
ugweier@lbl.gov 

James C. Willey, M.D.  
Professor of Medicine and Pathology 
Division of Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine 
Department of Medicine 
University of Toledo Health Sciences Campus 
Ruppert Building, Room 0012 
3000 Arlington Avenue 
Toledo, OH 43614 
(419) 383-3543 
(419) 383-6244 Fax 
james.willey2@utoledo.edu 

Robert J. Wilson, Ph.D. 
Center for Magnetic Nanotechnology 
Stanford University 
McCullough Building 
476 Lomita Mall 
Stanford, CA 94305-4045 
(650) 724-3686 
bobmse@stanford.edu 

Jenny Wu, Ph.D. 
Chief Executive Officer 
Acaduceus Pharmaceutics, Inc. 
11171 Bubb Road 
Cupertino, CA 95014 
(408) 306-5635 
jennywu@acaduceuspharma.com 

Hang (Hubert) Yin, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor of Chemistry and Biochemistry 
Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry 
University of Colorado Cancer Center 
University of Colorado at Boulder 
215 UCB 
Boulder, CO 80309-0215 
(303) 492-6786 
(303) 492-5894 Fax 
hubert.yin@colorado.edu 

Da-Hai Yu, Ph.D.  
Postdoctoral Associate 
Department of Pediatrics 
Baylor College of Medicine 
USDA Children’s Nutrition Research Center 
Suite 8018 
1100 Bates Street 
Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 798-0302 
dy1@bcm.edu 
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Gang Zeng, Ph.D.  Quan Zhong, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor Postdoctoral Fellow 
Department of Urology Center for Cancer Systems Biology 
David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA Department of Cancer Biology 
Member Department of Genetics 
Jonsson Comprehensive Cancer Center Dana-Farber Cancer Institute 
University of California, Los Angeles Harvard Medical School 
Center for Health Sciences, Room 66-128 1 Jimmy Fund Way 
10833 Le Conte Avenue Boston, MA 02115 
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1738 (617) 632-5171 
(310) 794-7635 (617) 632-5739 Fax 
gzeng@mednet.ucla.edu quan_zhong@dfci.harvard.edu 

Hui Zeng, Ph.D.  
Postdoctoral Fellow 
Life Sciences Division 
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 
Building 977, Room94 
MS 977R250 
1 Cyclotron Road 
Berkeley, CA 94720 
(510) 486-5363 
hzeng@lbl.gov 

Huiping Zhang, Ph.D.  
Department of Chemistry/Center for Biotechnology and 

Interdisciplinary Studies 
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 
CBIS 
110 Eighth Street 
Troy, NY 12180 
(518) 276-3872 
zhangh7@rpi.edu 

John F. Zhong, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Pathology 
School of Medicine 
University of Southern California 
RMR, Room 210 
2025 Zonal Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90033 
(323) 442-2371 
jzhong@usc.edu 
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